

NAKIVO Releases v10.8 with vSphere 8 Support, MSP Console and Hybrid Cloud Backup

NAKIVO makes the latest 10.8 version of NAKIVO Backup & Replication available for download, with expanded MSP services and enhanced cloud backup capabilities.

SPARKS, NEVADA, USA, January 24, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- NAKIVO Backup & Replication v10.8 marks another major milestone in NAKIVO's drive toward more reliable data protection for today's business IT infrastructures. NAKIVO Backup & Replication remains one of the most affordable backup software on the market, cutting data protection costs by up to 55% and being 5-star rated by top industry professionals. The latest version delivers multiple new features and usability enhancements for large and medium enterprises.

"We keep improving NAKIVO Backup & Replication to deliver the features required by our customers," says Bruce Talley, CEO of NAKIVO Inc. "With the growing adoption of hybrid clouds and advances in virtualization, we are constantly finding ways to incorporate new technologies and platforms while keeping the solution fast, affordable and top-rated by customers and industry peers."

MSP Console

The demand for backup-as-a-service and disaster recovery-as-a-service keeps growing among organizations of all sizes. NAKIVO Backup & Replication allows managed service providers (MSPs) to create and manage multiple customers from a single solution deployment. With the new MSP Console in v10.8, service providers can add clients with standalone NAKIVO solution deployments and manage all tenants from the same centralized MSP dashboard.

Full Support for VMware vSphere 8

NAKIVO closely monitors the latest industry developments to ensure complete protection for all infrastructures. Version 10.8 adds support for vSphere 8, the latest and most advanced virtualization platform from VMware. Customers can upgrade their VMware infrastructure to get the latest improvements while retaining uninterrupted data protection with NAKIVO Backup & Replication.

Hybrid Cloud Backup

Organizations are increasingly relying on hybrid cloud setups to get the benefits of public clouds on premises and save on their IT costs. With v10.8, customers can create repositories on S3-

compatible object storage platforms to save data storage costs and reduce data transfer times. S3-compatible backup storage repositories can either be on-premises or in public clouds. Moreover, backups in S3-compatible storage can be made immutable to protect data from ransomware attacks and accidental deletion.

"NAKIVO Backup & Replication saved us thousands of dollars in administrative hours and will continue doing so on a yearly basis. The software works smoothly with our Synology NAS, helps us automate our backups, and saves us time on backup maintenance," says Patrick Cawsey, Systems Administrator at Harmony Beef.

Feature Availability

NAKIVO Backup & Replication v10.8 is available for download. Customers can either update their version of the solution or install the 15-day Free Trial to check how the new features work.

RESOURCES

Trial Download: /resources/download/trial-download/ Datasheet: nakivo-backup-replication-datasheet.pdf

Success Stories: /success-stories/

ABOUT NAKIVO

NAKIVO is a US-based corporation dedicated to delivering the ultimate backup, ransomware protection and disaster recovery solution for virtual, physical, cloud and SaaS environments. As one of the fastest-growing backup and ransomware recovery software vendors in the industry, NAKIVO boasts 27 consecutive quarters of double-digit growth, 5-star online community reviews, 98% customer satisfaction with support and a network of over 7,000 partners worldwide. NAKIVO has 24,000 paid customers worldwide, including major companies like Honda, Cisco, Coca-Cola and Siemens.

Visit us at: www.nakivo.com

Follow us on Twitter: @NAKIVO

Connect on Facebook: www.facebook.com/NakivoInc

Join us on LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/company/nakivo

NAKIVO Community Forum: forum.nakivo.com

Contact us: Sasha Tolkachova, PR Manager / sasha.tolkachova@nakivo.com / +1 416 845 3381

Sasha Tolkachova

NAKIVO Inc

+380 667524448

email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/613048639

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.